Connectors No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
40CON200 CA 500 Multi-connector  46.00€
40CON209 CB 503 Multi-connector  36.00€
40CON207 CA 506 Multi-connector  69.00€
40CON210 CB 507 Multi-connector  42.00€
40CON205 CB 509 Multi-connector  31.00€
40CON211 CB 511 Multi-connector  53.00€
40KIT017 WHA 216 Adapter  45.00€
40KIT006 WH 6 Connectors  19.00€
40CON199 CA 200 Connector  2.50€
40CON212 CA 202 Connectors  2.70€
40CON214 CA 204 Connector  2.80€
40CON215 CA 205 Connector  4.00€
40CON800 CA 800 Connector  3.00€
40CON810 CA 810 Connector  9.50€
40CON801 CA 801 Connector  3.70€
40CON815 CA 815 Connector  8.70€
40CON802 CA 802 Connector  4.80€
40CON803 CA 803 Connector  4.50€
40CON850 CA 850 Connector  6.00€
40CON851 CA 851 Connector  6.80€
40CON900 CA 900 Connector  29.00€
Connectors No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
40CON901 CA 901 Connector  29.00€
40CON305 CA 3005 Adapter  19.50€
40CON303 CA 3003 Adapter  11.00€
40MCO002 MCA 002 Connectors  0.80€
40MCO001 MCA 001 Connectors  0.80€
40MCO006 MCA 006 Plugs  0.80€
40MCO004 MCA 004 Connectors  0.80€
40MCO005 MCA 005 Connectors  0.80€
40MCO003 MCA 003 Connectors  0.80€
40MCO007 MCA 007 Connectors  1.00€
40MCO008 MCA 008 Connectors  1.00€
40MCO021 MCA 021 Connectors  3.00€
40MCO020 MCA 020 Connectors  2.90€
40MCO080 MCA 080 Plugs  1.60€
40MCO301 MBA 200 RJ45 connector, made of nickel-zinc alloy and fastening system.  1.90€
40MCO010 MCA 010 Connectors  1.50€
40MCO009 MCA 009 Connectors  1.50€
40CON099 CA 99/7 Connectors  1.30€
40CON046 CA 46 Connectors  1.50€
40MCO050 MCA 050 Plugs  0.95€
40MCO051 MCA 051 Plugs  1.00€
Connectors No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
40MCO054 MCA 054 Plugs  1.35€
40MCO056 MCA 056 Plugs  1.50€
40MCO060 MCA 060 Plugs  1.45€
40MCO061 MCA 061 Plugs  1.55€
40MCO053 MCA 053 Plugs  1.10€
40MCO058 MCA 058 Plugs  0.75€
40MCO059 MCA 059 Plug  0.90€
40MCO055 MCA 055 Plugs  1.35€
40MCO057 MCA 057 Plug  1.50€
40CON051 CA 51 Connectors  1.20€
40CON057 CA 57 Connectors  1.12€
40CON058 CA 58 Plugs  0.95€
40MCO070 MCA 070 Plugs  0.95€
40MCO071 MCA 071 Plug  1.05€
40CON012 CA 12 Connectors  2.39€
40CON011 CA 11 Connectors  2.39€
40MCO076 MCA 076 Connectors  0.95€
40MCO077 MCA 077 Connectors  1.05€
40MCO121 MCA 121 Connectors  0.90€
40MCO120 MCA 120 Connectors  0.90€
40MCO127 MCA 127 Connector  1.70€
Connectors No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
40MCO126 MCA 126 Connectors  1.70€
40MCO131 MCA 131 Connectors  1.90€
40MCO130 MCA 130 Connectors  1.90€
40CON022 CA 22 Connectors  0.25€
40CON017 CA 17 Connectors  0.30€
40MCO090 MCA 090 Connectors  1.80€
40MCO093 MCA 093 Connectors  2.50€
40MCO095 MCA 095 Connector  3.70€
40MCO091 MCA 091 Connectors  1.80€
40MCO098 MCA 098 Connectors  1.55€
40MCO319 MCA 3010  7.20€
40MCO101 MCA 101 Connectors  2.50€
40MCO100 MCA 100 Connector  2.40€
40MCO110 MBA 110 Connectors  1.60€
40MCO111 MBA 111 Connectors  1.60€
40CON123 CA 123 Connectors  0.70€
40CON120 CA 120 Connectors  1.40€
40MCO251 MCAA 251 Adapters  1.00€
40MCO304 MCAA 300  3.90€
40CON135 CA 135 Connectors  1.38€
40MCO140 MCA 140 Connectors  1.25€
Connectors No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
40CON134 CA 134 Connectors  1.70€
40MCO040 MCA 040 Connectors  1.90€
59WOR071 XS AD 2  10.50€
59WOR083 XS AD 1  11.00€
59WOR084 XS AD 3  13.50€
40MCO190 MCA 190 Adapters  2.00€
40MCO191 MCA 191 Adapters  2.00€
40MCO200 MCAA 200 Adapters  1.85€
40MCO201 MCAA 201 Adapters  1.85€
40MCO203 MCAA 203 Adapters  1.85€
40MCO202 MCAA 202 Adapters  1.85€
40MCO220 MCAA 220 Adapters  1.75€
40MCO221 MCAA 221 Adapters  1.75€
40MCO211 MCAA 211 Adapters  1.55€
40MCO315 MBO 2110 DMX  2.70€
40MCO210 MCAA 210 Adapters  2.20€
40MCO223 MCAA 223 Adapters  1.75€
40MCO222 MCAA 222 Adapters  1.75€
40MCO216 MCAA 216 Adapters  2.50€
40MCO215 MCAA 215 Adapters  2.50€
40MCO217 MCAA 217 Adapters  2.80€
Connectors No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
40MCO316 MBO 2111 DMX  2.20€
40MCO230 MCAA 230 Adapters  3.50€
40MCO231 MCAA 231 Adapters  3.50€
40MCO234 MCAA 234 Adapters  2.85€
40MCO233 MCAA 233 Adapters  2.85€
40MCO232 MCAA 232 Adapters  3.50€
40MCO235  3.05€
40MCO310 MBA 2100  3.95€
40MCO312 MBA 2101  3.60€
40MCO314 MBA 2103  3.70€
40MCO260 MCAA 260 Adapters  0.65€
40MCO270 MCAA 270 Adapters  1.25€
40MCO271 MCAA 271 Adapters  1.35€
40MCO265 MCAA 265 Adapters  0.50€
40MCO264 MCAA 264 Adapters  0.80€
40MCO266 MCAA 266 Adapters  0.40€
40MCO267 MCAA 267 Adapters  0.40€
40MCO269 MCAA 269 Adapters  0.95€
40MCO268 MCAA 268 Adapters  0.80€
40MCO276 MCAA 276 Adapters  1.00€
40MCO275 MCAA 275 Adapters  0.70€
Connectors No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
40MCO278 MCAA 278 Adapters  1.00€
40MCO250 MCAA 250 Adapters  0.45€
40MCO277 MCAA 277 Adapters  0.40€
40MCO241 MCAA 241 Adapters  2.95€
40MCO240 MCAA 240 Adapters  2.15€
40MCO318 MCB 3000  3.60€
40MCO031 MCB 031 Connectors  0.86€
40MCO030 MCB 030 Connectors  0.86€
40MCO037 MCB 037 Connectors  1.40€
40CON049 CB 49 Connectors  1.60€
40MCO036 MCB 036 Connectors  1.40€
40CON129 CB 129 Connectors  1.95€
40MCO305 MBA 2011  3.20€
40CON026 CB 26 Connectors  1.50€
40MCO309 MBA 2015  2.80€
40CON110 CB 110 Connectors  1.35€
40CON124 CB 124 Connectors  1.90€
40MCO114 MBA 114 Connectors  1.80€
40MCO115 MBA 115 Connectors  0.80€
40MCO116 MBA 116 Connectors  1.95€
40MCO311 MBA 2016  3.80€
Connectors No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
40MCO307 MBA 2013  4.50€
40MCO306 MBA 2012  5.30€
40CON126 CB 126 Connectors  2.00€
40CON127 CB 127 Connectors  2.00€
40MCO045 MCB 045 Connectors  2.75€
40MCO308 MBA 2014  3.30€
40CON190 CB 190 Connectors  1.80€
40MCO041 MCA 041 Connectors  1.90€
40MAW500 MAW 2500 WP  1.90€
40HAW505 MAW 2505 WP  1.90€
Cables No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
08MSK015 SK 15 Socket strips  30.00€
08MSK001 SK 1 Socket strips with aluminium profile 1RU 19  22.40€
08MSK005 SK 5  24.00€
08MSK010 SK 10 Socket strips  30.00€
08MSK020 SK 20 Socket strips  48.00€
08REG400 REG 400 Prolonging base connection  6.50€
08REG401 REG 401 Prolonging base connection  7.50€
08REG600 REG 600 Extension wire  7.00€
08REG601 REG 601 Prolonging base connection  8.50€
40CRV020 MV 20  0.20€
40CRV030 MV 30  0.30€
16MLS206 MLS 20/6 Cable hose reels  66.00€
16MLS208 MLS 20/8 Cable hose reels  130.00€
65LSD020 MLS 20-30 CARRO Cable hose reels  274.00€
65LSD028 MLS 28-30 CARRO Cable hose reels  595.00€
65LSD325 MLS 32-50 CARRO Cable hose reels  1082.00€
65LSD285 MLS 28-50 CARRO Cable hose reels  774.00€
65LSD102 M DRUM DMX 100 Cable hosse reel  175.00€
65LSD103 M DRUM XL 100 Cable hose reel  165.00€
65LSD510 MCAT 5100 DRUM Cable hose reel  340.00€
65LSD100 M DRUM 100 Cable hose reel  59.00€
Cables No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
65LSD101 M DRUM XL 435 Cable hosse reel  155.00€
65LSD104 M DRUM 100/2 Cable hose reel  182.00€
16MLS800 BOX 8 compact box  109.00€
16MLS028 MLS-28/30 Connection box  462.00€
16MLS020 MLS-20/30 Connection box  346.00€
16MLS030 MLS-32/50 Connection box  899.00€
16MLS024 MLS-28/50 Connection box  696.00€
16MLS013 BOX 12/2  122.00€
16MLS108 MLS 1008 Studiosnake  33.00€
16MLS102 MLS 1002 Studiosnake  34.00€
16MLS110 MLS 1010 Studiosnake  27.00€
16MLS109 MLS 1009 Studiosnake  34.00€
65LSD328 EXT MLS/32 Extension cable  267.00€
65LSD329 EXT MLS/40 Extension cable  310.00€
15MKM900 MKM 900 Cable for microphone  0.85€
15MMI091 MMI 91 Cable for microphone  0.75€
15MKM901 MKM 901 Cable for microphone  0.85€
15MKM100 MKM 1000 Graphite cable for microphone  1.10€
15MMI101 MMI 101 Graphite cable for microphone  0.90€
15MKM101 MKM 1001 Graphite cable for microphone  1.10€
15MMI103 MMI 103 Graphite cable for microphone  0.90€
Cables No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
15MKL110 MKL 1100 Graphite cable for instruments  0.85€
15MGO111 MGO 111 Graphite cable for instruments  1.00€
15MKS120 MKS 1200 Parallel cable for audio signal  0.85€
15MKS140 MKS 1400 Parallel cable for speaker  1.80€
15MSL200 MSL 2000 Cable for speaker and audio signal  3.60€
15MKD500 MKD 500 Cable for DMX  0.95€
15MCA510 MCAT 5 SB Ethernet cable  2.80€
16MLS140 MAN 40 Audio cable  15.00€
16MLS132 MAN 32 Audio cable  12.00€
15KCA610 K 610 Power cable  117.00€
15KCA615 K 615 Power cable  102.00€
15KCA620 K 620 Power cable  147.00€
15KCA625 K 625 Power cable  192.00€
08MMK310 MK 310  13.50€
15KCA650 K 650 Power supply cable  115.00€
15KMA101 MK 1010 Connection cables  8.00€
16KCA100 K 100 Power cable  6.50€
08REG550 REG 550 Cable hose reel  81.00€
15KMA111 MK 111 Cable: DMX XLR 3 male - XLR 3 female. 3m  5.00€
15KMA112 MK 112 Connection cables  10.30€
15KMA113 MK 113 Connection cables  8.25€
Cables No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
15KMA114 MK 114 Connection cables  17.00€
15KMA037 MK 37 Connection cables  7.00€
15KMA039 MK 39 Connection cables  9.00€
15KMA032 MK 32 Connection cables  9.00€
15KMA028 MK 28 Connection cables  3.50€
15KMA053 MK 53 Connection cables  7.90€
15KMA030 MK 30 Signal cable XLR 3 female - Jack mono male. 6m  6.00€
15KMA031 MK 31 Connection cables  7.50€
15KMA034 MK 34 Signal cable XLR 3 male - Jack stereo male. 10m  11.50€
15KMA033 MK 33 Connection cables  7.20€
15KMA110 MK 110 Connection cables  46.00€
15KMA038 MK 38 Connector cable XLR 3 male - XLR 3 female  16.50€
15KMA115 MK 115 Connection cables  63.00€
15KCA004 K 4 Connection cables  6.00€
15KMA008 MK 8 Connection cables  6.75€
15KMA007 MK 7 Connection cables  6.75€
15KMA010 MK 10 Instrument cable. Jack mono - Jack mono. Black plastic 6m  6.75€
15KMA011 MK 11 Instrument cable. Jack mono - Jack mono. Red plastic 6m  6.75€
15KCA995 K 12 Connection cables  5.00€
15KCA996 K 13 Connection cables  5.00€
15KCA019 K 19 Connection cables  8.00€
Cables No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
15KCA070 K 70 Connection cables  16.00€
15KMA001 MK 1 Connection cables  7.70€
15KMA002 MK 2 Connection cables  8.60€
15KCA055 K 55 Connection cables  7.60€
15KMA005 MK 5 Instrument cable. Jack male mono - Jack male mono. 6m  6.00€
15KMA006 MK 6 Connection cables  6.00€
15KCA018 K 18 Connection cables  30.00€
15KCA998 K 15 Connection cables  5.00€
15KCA044 K 44 Connection cables  10.20€
15KMA057 MK 57 Connection cables  4.00€
15KCA067 K 67 Connection cables  4.60€
15KMA045 MK 45 Cable 2 RCA male - 2 Jack male mono 3m  6.90€
15KMA066 MK 66 Connection cables  2.60€
15KMA040 MK 40 Stetreo cable 2 RCA male - 2 RCA Male. 3m  4.00€
15KCA048 K 48 Connection cables  10.30€
15KCA049 K 49 Connection cables  15.00€
15KCA056 K 56 Connection cables  7.65€
15KCA060 K 60 Connection cables  7.00€
15KMA062 MK 62 Connection cables  5.70€
15KCA041 K 41 Connection cables  8.70€
15KCA042 K 42 Connection cables  8.70€
Cables No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
15KCA087 K 87 Connection cables  16.00€
15KCA091 K 91 Connection cables  5.00€
15KCA073 K 73 Connection cables  10.00€
15KMA080 MK 80 Cable for speaker 2x1,5mm. Connector XLN 4 Male - XLN 4 Male. 10m  15.90€
15KMA081 MK 81 Connection cables  27.00€
15KCA090 K 90 Connection cables  5.00€
15KCA092 K 92 Connection cables  5.00€
15KMA020 MK 20 Connection cables  4.00€
15KCA180 K 180 USB cable  3.50€
15KCA182 K 182 USB cable  3.50€
15KCA184 K 184 USB cable  4.10€
15EXP100 EXPO 100 Stand for cables and connectors  195.00€
15KMA035 MK 35 Connector cable XLR male- XLR female  6.20€
15KMB057 MK 57 BIS-E Derivation cable in  3.60€
Stands No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
49SPB030 SPB 1 E Wall-mount bracket  9.00€
49SPB010 SPB mini Wall-mount bracket  6.60€
49SPB015 SPB 15 Wall-mount bracket  33.00€
49SPB020 SPB 2 E Wall-mount bracket  10.00€
49SPB041 SPB 4 E Wall-mount bracket  29.00€
49SPB031 SPB 3 E Wall-mount bracket  23.00€
70AWT003 SPB 5 E Wall-mount bracket  10.00€
49SPB006 SPB 6 Wall-mount bracket  41.00€
49SPB008 SPB 8 Wall-mount bracket  25.00€
49SPB007 SPB 7 Wall-mount bracket  31.00€
70AWT004 SPB 10 Wall-mount bracket  28.50€
49SPB110 SPB 11 Wall-mount bracket  23.00€
34ESP201 SH 2001 Microphone windscreens  0.60€
34ESP203 SH 2003 Microphone windscreens  0.60€
34ESP200 SH 2000 Microphone windscreens  0.60€
34ESP202 SH 2002 Microphone windscreens  0.60€
49SOP040 SH 2100 Holder microphone  1.20€
49SOP050 SH 2101 Holder microphone  1.20€
49SOP070 SH 2103 Holder microphone  1.25€
49SOP072 SH 2105 Holder microphone  1.50€
49SHF411 SH 2411 Gooseneck  13.00€
Stands No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
49SHF414 SH 2414 Gooseneck  9.00€
49SHF402 SH 2402 Gooseneck  6.00€
49SHF400 SH 2400 Gooseneck  4.50€
49SHF405 SH 2405 Gooseneck  8.50€
49SHF404 SH 2404 Gooseneck  8.50€
49TSB500 SH 2500 Folding desktop base  5.50€
49TSB501 SH 2501 Desktop base  10.50€
49MOP509 SH 2509 Floor microphone stand  18.50€
49SOP105 SH 2601 Microphone stand  28.50€
49TSB503 SH 2503 Extendable desktop base  15.00€
49TSB506 SH 2506 Microphone stand  26.00€
49SOP660 SH 2660 Foldable microphone stand  31.50€
49SEN018 SH 2654 Microphone stand  30.00€
46SEN655 SH 2655 Foldable microphone stand  25.00€
49SOP661 SH 2661 Foldable microphone stand  26.00€
70LWC002 SMT LWC  18.70€
49SHS300 SH 3000 Loudspeaker stand. Round base. Extensible to 1,6m. Insertion 35mm
Flightcases and Briefcases No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
64RPL644 CW 644 Flightcases for transport  254.00€
64RPL844 CW 844 Flightcases for transport  235.00€
64CAS864 CW 864 Flightcases for transport  278.00€
64RAC074 CW 1155 Flightcases for transport  363.00€
64RPL244 CW 1244 Flightcases for transport  292.00€
64WRA012 WPL CASE 1 Transport rack  356.00€
64WRA015 WPL CASE 5 Transport rack  409.00€
64RTV001 TV-1 Flightcases for plasma screens  402.00€
64RTV002 TV-2 Flightcases for plasma screens  537.00€
64RTV003 TV-3 Flightcases for plasma screens  441.00€
64RTV004 TV-4 Flightcases for plasma screens  585.00€
64MCC550 MC 550 Flightcases for transport  303.00€
64RIG004 RACK RIGGING 4 Flightcase for transport  445.00€
64RAC071
RACK THEATRE PAR -
2
 370.00€
64RAC077 RACK PARLED Flightcase for transport  402.00€
64RAC075 RACK STAGE DOBLE Flightcase for transport  475.00€
64RAC760 RACK CLASIFICADOR  640.00€
64RAC761
S1 SEPARADOR RACK
CLASIFICADOR
 24.00€
64RAC078 RACK ATRIL  472.00€
64RAC044 RACK TOURDIM  487.00€
64RAC076 SET RACK STAGE Transport rack  370.00€
Flightcases and Briefcases No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
64RAC116 MICRO 16 CASE Microphone case  109.00€
64RAC022 48 LIGHT CASE Transport rack  177.00€
64RAC124 MICRO 24 CASE Microphone case  178.00€
49SEN001 MM1 BLACK Transport case  110.00€
64MCS001 MCS 1208 Cases made of ABS. 232 x 111 x 192 mm  18.00€
64MCS002 MCS 1233 Cases made of ABS. 270 x 174 x 246 mm  21.00€
64MCS003 MCS 1300 Cases made of ABS. 339 x 152 x 295 mm  41.00€
64MCS004 MCS 1371 Cases made of ABS. 406 x 174 x 330 mm  53.00€
64MCS005 MCS 1425 Cases made of ABS. 470 x 176 x 357 mm  57.00€
64MCS007 MCS 1468 Cases made of ABS. 524 x 206 x 428 mm  99.00€
64MCS006 MCS 1459 Cases made of ABS. 502 x 188 x 400 mm  82.00€
64MCS016 MCS 1479 Cases made of ABS. 549 x 124 x 438 mm  64.00€
64MCS008 MCS 1505 Cases made of ABS. 569 x 215 x 425 mm  85.00€
64MCS009 MCS 1544 Cases made of ABS. 616 x 220 x 493 mm  122.00€
64MCS010 MCS 1547 Cases made of ABS. 610 x 310 x 430 mm  110.00€
64MCS017 MCS 1647 Cases made of ABS. 720 x 180 x 430 mm  83.00€
64MCS015 MCS 1545 TROLLEY Cases made of ABS. 625 x 310 x 480 mm  194.00€
64MCS011 MCS 1501 TROLLEY Cases made of ABS. 559 x 229 x 351 mm. Trolley  124.00€
64MCS018 MCS 1725 TROLLEY Cases made of ABS  311.00€
64MCS019 MCS 1544 trolley Cases made of ABS. 616 x 250 x 493 mm  144.00€
Racks No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
64RAT002 RACKTOUR 2 Racks for transport  139.00€
64RAT008 RACKTOUR 8 Racks for transport  177.00€
64RAT006 RACKTOUR 6 Racks for transport  150.00€
64RAT004 RACKTOUR 4 Racks for transport  144.00€
64RAP006 RACKTOUR PRO 6 Transport rack  212.00€
64RAT010 RACKTOUR 10 Racks for transport  191.00€
64RAT012 RACKTOUR 12 Racks for transport  238.00€
64RAT009 RACKTOUR MIX 8 Racks for transport  225.00€
64RAT007 RACKTOUR MIX 6 Racks for transport  205.00€
64RAT011 RACKTOUR MIX 10 Racks for transport  241.00€
64RAT013 RACKTOUR MIX 12 Racks for transport  261.00€
64RAP008 RACKTOUR PRO 8 Transport rack  236.00€
64RAP010 RACKTOUR PRO 10 Transport rack  256.00€
64RAP012 RACKTOUR PRO 12 R Transport rack  332.00€
64RAP016 RACKTOUR PRO 16 R Transport rack  360.00€
49RSS100 RS 100 Platform with wheels  89.00€
64RAC026 RACK SCAN Rack for mixers  129.00€
64RAC025 RACK STAGE 15 Rack for mixers  159.00€
64RAC024 RACK STAGE 10 Rack for mixers  148.00€
64RAC073 RACK MIXER Transport rack  130.00€
64RAC522 RC 520 2U ABS Transport rack  96.00€
Racks No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
64RAC524 RC 520 4U ABS Transport rack  125.00€
64RAT522 RC 520/WI 2U ABS Transport rack  104.00€
64RAT523 RC 520/WI 4U ABS Transport rack  132.00€
64RAC526 RC 520 6U ABS Transport rack  145.00€
64RAC528 RC 520 8U ABS Transport rack  160.00€
64RAC531 RC 520 10U ABS Transport rack  174.00€
64RAC532 RC 520 12U ABS Transport rack  179.00€
64RAC008 RACK MIX 8U Rack de transporte ABS  138.00€
64RAC012 RACK MIX 12U ABS Transport rack  156.00€
64RAC032 TRIPLE RACK 624 ABS plastic rack  157.00€
64RAC030 TRIPLE RACK 1068 ABS plastic rack  231.00€
64TRI108 TRIPLE RACK 10810 ABS plastic rack  205.00€
64RAC010 RACK MIX 10U ABS Transport rack  149.00€
64RAT526 RC 520/6U TR ABS Transport rack  172.00€
08MRO012 ROL 12  53.00€
08MRO022 RO 22 Open rack of 32 units  119.00€
08MRO032 RO 32 Open rack of 42 units  140.00€
08MRO042 RO 42 Open rack of 42 units  158.00€
64RAC308 RM 8 19  164.00€
64RAC306 RM 6 19  156.00€
64RAC310 RM 10 19  168.00€
Racks No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
64RAC312 RM 12 19  172.00€
64RAC316 RM 16 19  195.00€
64RAC624 RM 24 19  211.00€
64RAC328 RM 8 Pro 19  337.00€
64RAC330 RM 10 Pro 19  341.00€
64RAC332 RM 12 Pro 19  351.00€
64RAC336 RM 16 Pro 19  360.00€
64RAC334 RM 24 Pro 19  406.00€
64RAC340 RM 40 Pro 19  515.00€
64RMI037 RMI 37 PRO  675.00€
64RMI012 RMI 12 PRO  125.00€
64RMI047 RMI 47 PRO  820.00€
64RMI032 RMI 32 PRO  470.00€
64RMI009 RMI 9 PRO  115.00€
64RMI042 RMI 42 PRO  725.00€
64RMI006 RMI 6 PRO  90.00€
Other Accessories No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
70MAR110 MPC 110 Cablecross  110.00€
70MAR052 MPC 52 Cablecross  59.00€
70MAR051 MPC 51 Cablecross  14.00€
23RUE305 RN 1305/2 Wheels  9.00€
23RUE120 RN 1320 Wheels  14.00€
23RUE312 RN 1312 Wheels  10.50€
23RUE100 RN 1315 Wheels  14.00€
23RUE314 RN 1313 Wheels  14.00€
23RUE353 RN 1353 Wheels  12.50€
23RUE354 RN 1354 Wheels  14.50€
18CIN205 CI 1300 Gaff tape  3.00€
18CIN202 CI 1202 ADH Gaff tape  3.00€
18CIN206 CI 1301 Gaff tape  3.00€
18CIN201 CI 1201 Gaff tape  7.50€
08TCI520 TC 520 19  3.00€
08TCI521 TC 521 19  4.00€
08TCI522 TC 522 19  5.00€
08TCI530 TC 530 19  7.00€
08TCI528 TC 528 19  12.00€
08TCI524 TC 524 19  13.50€
08TCI527 TC 527 19  10.00€
Other Accessories No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
08TCI523 TC 523 19  9.50€
08MTC531 TC 531 Cover with brush for cable intallation  6.00€
08TCV550 TV 550 19  3.50€
08TCV551 TV 551 19  4.30€
08TCV552 TV 552 19  6.00€
08TPI510 TP 510 19  9.00€
08TPI511 TP 511 19  10.50€
08TPI512 TP 512 19  11.80€
06BSC463 BS 463 19  5.00€
06BSC464 BS 464 19  6.00€
06BSC465 BS 465 19  6.80€
17SCL004 SCP 4 L Power distributor  195.00€
17SCR004 SCP 4 R Power distributor  195.00€
19RAC100 RA 1100 Wings for 19  2.00€
19RAC101 RA 1101 Wings for 19  2.80€
19RAC102 RA 1102 Wings for 19  4.80€
19RAC103 RA 1103 Wings for 19  5.10€
19RAC111 RA 1111 19  9.80€
19RAC114 RA 1114 19  15.00€
19RAC113 RA 1113 19  13.50€
19RAC112 RA 1112 Mounting panels  11.80€
Other Accessories No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
19CAJ112 CJ 1012 19  48.00€
19CAJ100 CJ 1000 19  58.00€
19CAJ101 CJ 1001 19  65.00€
19CAJ102 CJ 1002 19  69.00€
19CAJ110 CJ 1010 19  24.00€
19CAJ111 CJ 1011 19  27.00€
08MTC530 TC 532 Support 1RU 19  6.00€
08TPI515 TP 515 Rack accessories  19.00€
08MTV110 TV 1100 Rack ventilation unity 1RU 19"  50.00€
08MTV111 TV 1110 Rack ventilation unity  105.00€
17PIN004 SK 16 Connection box  157.00€
01ASA005 A 05 Handles  6.00€
08TCV553 TV 553 19" accessories  3.00€
08TCV557 TV 557 Vents  4.30€
08TCV558 TV 558 Vent  4.00€
01ASA019 A 19 Handles  2.50€
01ASA006 A 06 Handles  5.00€
01ASA016 A 16 Handles  3.00€
01ASA010 A 10 Handles  5.00€
01ASA009 A 09 Handles  0.60€
01ASA014 A 14 Handles  4.50€
Other Accessories No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
01ASA018 A 18 handles  3.75€
01ASA011 A 11 Rack accessories  6.50€
01ASA013 A 13  5.80€
02CAN103 C 103 Rack accessories  0.50€
02CAN104 C 104 Rack accessories  1.50€
02CAN106 C 106 Rack accessories  0.60€
02CAN238 C 138/2 Rack accessories  1.80€
02CAN140 C 140 Rack accessories  1.80€
02CAN240 C 140/2 Rack accessories  1.80€
03BGC403  6.00€
02CAN150 C 150 Rack accessories  0.60€
05ANG350 AN 350 Angles  0.33€
05ANG453 AN 354/2 Angles  0.60€
02CAN145 C 145 Rack accessories  0.85€
02CAN128 C 128 Rack accessories  0.85€
02CAN129 C 129 Rack accessories  1.68€
02CAN130 C 130 Rack accessories  0.85€
04BIS253 B 253 Hinges  1.40€
04BAS192 B 290-1 Hinges  27.00€
04BIS250 B 250 Hinges  1.00€
04BIS255 B 255 Hinges  1.80€
Other Accessories No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
04BAS292 B 290-2 Hinges  25.00€
04BIS257 B 257 Hinges  1.00€
04BAS303 BA 303 Bases with hinge  6.00€
04BAS300 BA 300 Bases with hinge  2.90€
04BAS302 BA 302 Bases with hinge  3.80€
04BAS301 BA 301 Bases with hinge  1.50€
03GEN200 G 200 butterfly latches  1.40€
03GEN202 G 202 butterfly latches  10.00€
03GEN210 G 210 butterfly latches  1.00€
03GEN204 G 204 butterfly latches  1.40€
03BGC407 BG 407 Bases with butterfly latch  9.80€
03BGC409 BG 409 Base with butterfly latch  18.00€
03BGC400 BG 400 Bases with butterfly latch  4.00€
03BGC415 BG 415 Bases with butterfly latches  6.00€
03BGC804 BG 408/2 Base with butterfly latch  12.00€
05ANG353 AN 353 Angle  0.78€
05ANG355 AN 355 Angles  0.10€
04BAS304 BA 304 Bases with hinge  6.00€
03BGC405 BG 405 Bases with butterfly latch  2.00€
06BSC490 BS 490 ID plate  4.70€
02CAN127 C 127 Rack accessories  0.85€
Other Accessories No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
08MTV001 TV SET Installation set  19.00€
11TUE803 TT 803 Nuts and screws  0.12€
11TUE808 TT 808 Nuts and screws  0.20€
11TUE805 TT 805 Nuts and screws  0.12€
11TUE801 TT 801 Nuts and screws  0.14€
11TUE807 TT 807 Nuts and screws  0.20€
03BGC401 BG 401 Bases with butterfly latch  4.50€
11TUE806 TT 806 nuts and screws  0.21€
11TUE800 TT 800 Nuts and screws  0.15€
11TUE802 TT 802 Nuts and scews  0.10€
10CRT751 CR 751 Rack columns  13.50€
10CRT752 CR 752 Rack column  23.00€
10PER706 P 706 Profiles  2.70€
10PER707 P 707 Profiles  2.80€
10CRA753 CR 753 Rack columns  9.00€
10PER709 P 709 Profiles  3.80€
10PER708 P 708 Profiles  4.00€
06BSC480 BS 480 Connection bases  3.00€
06BSC458 BS 458 Connection bases  2.80€
06BSC452 BS 452 Connection bases  2.60€
06BSC455 BS 455 Connection bases  2.20€
Other Accessories No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
06BSC456 BS 456 Connection base  2.60€
06BSC457 BS 457 Connection bases  4.30€
06BSC461 BS 461 Connection bases  2.80€
06BSC472 BS 472 Connection bases  3.80€
06BSC451 BS 451 Connection bases  1.80€
07VAS500 V 500 Loudspeaker accessory  2.00€
07VAS501 V 501 Loudspeaker accessory  4.00€
07VAS505 V 505 External mounting top hat  6.00€
07VAS503 V 503 Mounting top hat  5.00€
01ACL184 AC 184 Rigging elements  15.00€
01ACL286 AC 186/2 Rigging elements  16.00€
01ACL185 AC 185 Rigging elements  17.00€
01ACL182 AC 182 Rigging elements  4.00€
01ACL183 AC 183 Rigging elements  7.00€
01ACL186 AC 186 Rigging elements  4.00€
13ROZ905 RZ 905 Footprints  1.50€
13ROZ906 RZ 906 Footprints  1.50€
13ROZ900 RZ 900 Footprints  0.60€
09BRI657 AR 657 Bridle  0.33€
09BRI652 AR 652 Bridle  0.42€
22CAJ008 XLR 8 Connection box  15.00€
Other Accessories No tax included
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description  Unit Price
22CAJ012 XLR 12 Connection box  19.00€
22CAJ016 XLR 16 Connection box  20.00€
22CAJ032 XLR 32 Connection box  28.00€
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)